
 

MOORLANDS PRIMARY ACADEMY 
TERM DATES 2018 - 19 
  
 
 
Please find the term dates for next academic year listed below. These dates along 
with school events are available on our website and via the app calendar. 
 
 

2018 

Wednesday 5th September - First day of Autumn Term for the main school 

Thursday 6th September - First day of Autumn Term for Nursery and Reception 

Wednesday 17th October - Last day of half term 

Monday 29th October - School reopens after half term 

Friday 14th December - Last day of Autumn Term 

 

2019 

Thursday 3rd January - First day of Spring Term 

Friday 1st February - Training Day (School closed to pupils) 

Friday 15th February - Last day of half term 

Monday 25th February - School reopens after half term 

Friday 5th April - Last day of Spring Term 

Tuesday 23rd April - First day of Summer Term 

Monday 6th May - Bank Holiday (School closed to pupils) 

Friday 24th May - Last day of half term 

Monday 3rd June - School reopens after half term 

Friday 26th July - Last day of the Summer Term 

 


